RECORDINGS

Dunedin Consort

Dunedin Consort

Dunedin Consort Live

In the Beginning

In Chains of Gold... Byrd & Tallis
The People’s Mass

Scottish Chamber Orchestra

Bellini I Capuleti e Montecci
Mozart La Clemenza di Tito
Mozart Requiem

conductor

Rodolfus Choir

By Special Arrangement
Abendlied

Cambridge Singers

[ will lift up mine eyes
A Cappella

A lark in the clear air
Gabrieli Consort
Victoria Requiem
Music for San Rocco

Taverner Consort

Carol Album

Music for Easter

Purcell Church Music
Purcell Dido and Aeneas
Gesualdo Tenebrae
Nick Bicat Requiem

Cappella Nova

Robert Johnson motets
St Kentigern

Singcircle

Music of Wayne Siegel

King's College Choir

Own label
Own label
Linn
Delphian
Delphian

Teldec
EMI
Linn

Herald
Herald

Collegium
Collegium
Collegium

DG Archiv
DG Archiv

EMI

BBC

Virgin Veritas
BBC/Sony
Sony
Taverner

ASV Gaudeamus
ASV Gaudeamus

Da Capo

1997
2000
2000
2002
2003

1999
2001
2003

1998
2004

1992
1993
1993

1995
1996

1993
1993
1995
1995
1998
2004

1995
1996

1996

Conductor
Director/singer
Conductor
Director/producer
Director/producer

Chorusmaster
Consort Director
Chorusmaster/assistant

Co-director
Co-director

Singer
Singer
Singer

Singer
Singer

Singer
Singer
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Singer

Singer
Singer

Singer



Holy, holy, holy Argo/Decca 1985 Singer

The Glory of Venice Decca 1987  Singer
Byrd Great Service EMI 1987 Singer
Handel Dixit Dominus Decca 1988 Singer

Swingle Singers

Nothing but blue skies: Irving Berlin Sanctuary 1988 Singer/producer
1812 EMI/Virgin 1991 Singer/producer
Bach Hits Back EMI/Virgin 1991 Singer/producer
Mozart A Cappella EMI/Virgin 1991 Singer/producer
Around the World (Folk Songs) EMI/Virgin 1991 Singer/producer
Berio Sinfonia NPS (Netherlands) 1998 Soloist (also on DVD)
London Voices

Bryn Terfel: Simple Gifts DG 2005 Singer

Bryn Terfel: A song in my heart DG 2006  Singer

Paul McCartney: Ecce Cor Meum EMI 2006  Chorusmaster
Natasha Marsh: Amour EMI 2007  Singer

Joe Hisaishi: Minima_Rhythm Universal 2008 Co-conductor
Bryn Terfel: Scarborough Fair DG 2008 Singer
Tenebrae

Poulenc: Figure Humaine Signum 2010  Singer

Prayers for Mankind Signim 2010 Producer

City of Angels (original West End cast) 1st Night 1994  Singer

Ben’s music also appears on many other CDs and recordings



