RECORDINGS

Dunedin Consort

King's College Choir

Dunedin Consort Dunedin Consort Live In the Beginning In Chains of Gold Byrd & Tallis The People's Mass	Own label Own label Linn Delphian Delphian	1997 2000 2000 2002 2003	Conductor Director/singer Conductor Director/producer Director/producer
Scottish Chamber Orchestra			
Bellini <i>I Capuleti e Montecci</i> Mozart <i>La Clemenza di Tito</i> Mozart <i>Requiem</i> conductor	Teldec EMI Linn	1999 2001 2003	Chorusmaster Consort Director Chorusmaster/assistant
Rodolfus Choir			
By Special Arrangement Abendlied	Herald Herald	1998 2004	Co-director Co-director
Cambridge Singers			
I will lift up mine eyes A Cappella A lark in the clear air	Collegium Collegium Collegium	1992 1993 1993	Singer Singer Singer
Gabrieli Consort			
Victoria Requiem Music for San Rocco	DG Archiv DG Archiv	1995 1996	Singer Singer
Taverner Consort			
Carol Album Music for Easter Purcell Church Music Purcell <i>Dido and Aeneas</i> Gesualdo <i>Tenebrae</i> Nick Bicat <i>Requiem</i>	EMI BBC Virgin Veritas BBC/Sony Sony Taverner	1993 1993 1995 1995 1998 2004	Singer Singer Soloist Soloist Singer
Cappella Nova			
Robert Johnson motets St Kentigern	ASV Gaudeamus ASV Gaudeamus		Singer Singer
Singcircle			
Music of Wayne Siegel	Da Capo	1996	Singer

Holy, holy, holy The Glory of Venice Byrd <i>Great Service</i> Handel <i>Dixit Dominus</i>	Argo/Decca Decca EMI Decca	1985 1987 1987 1988	Singer Singer Singer Singer
Swingle Singers			
Nothing but blue skies: Irving Berlin 1812 Bach Hits Back Mozart A Cappella Around the World (Folk Songs) Berio <i>Sinfonia</i>	Sanctuary EMI/Virgin EMI/Virgin EMI/Virgin EMI/Virgin EMI/Virgin NPS (Netherlan	1988 1991 1991 1991 1991 ids) 1998	Singer/producer Singer/producer Singer/producer Singer/producer Singer/producer Singer/producer Soloist (also on DVD)
London Voices			
Bryn Terfel: Simple Gifts Bryn Terfel: A song in my heart Paul McCartney: Ecce Cor Meum Natasha Marsh: Amour Joe Hisaishi: Minima_Rhythm Bryn Terfel: Scarborough Fair	DG DG EMI EMI Universal DG	2005 2006 2006 2007 2008 2008	Singer Singer Chorusmaster Singer Co-conductor Singer
Bryn Terfel: Simple Gifts Bryn Terfel: A song in my heart Paul McCartney: Ecce Cor Meum Natasha Marsh: Amour Joe Hisaishi: Minima_Rhythm	DG EMI EMI Universal	2006 2006 2007 2008	Singer Chorusmaster Singer Co-conductor

1994

Singer

Ben's music also appears on many other CDs and recordings

City of Angels (original West End cast) 1st Night